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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 2. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

Falcon bowling team 1
Pirati

Prespor - Divocaci
CHEMSTAR
Tornédo
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Kolky
3744
3557
3473
3366
3371
3360
3343
3503

Body
27.0
26.0
20.0
16.5
15.0
15.0
13.5

7.0
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